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Дистанция 9 Мальчики, 400m Вольный стиль Год рождения 2007 - 2016
20.06.2025 - 10:00 Результаты
Очки: FINA 2024

Место Год рождения Время Очки

Юниоры (2007-2009)

1. БЕРЕЖКОВ Виталий 08 ГБУ  ДО КО "СШОР "Олимп" 4:32.11 II 528
50m: 29.79 29.79 150m: 1:37.92 34.52 250m: 2:48.37 34.92 350m: 3:58.85 35.10

100m: 1:03.40 33.61 200m: 2:13.45 35.53 300m: 3:23.75 35.38 400m: 4:32.11 33.26

2. ШИХАЛЕЕВ Олег 09 ГБУ  ДО КО "СШОР "Юность" 4:32.77 II 525
50m: 30.40 30.40 150m: 1:38.61 34.77 250m: 2:49.11 35.38 350m: 3:59.03 34.59

100m: 1:03.84 33.44 200m: 2:13.73 35.12 300m: 3:24.44 35.33 400m: 4:32.77 33.74

Юноши (2010-2011)

1. ЯКОВЕНКО Иван 10 ГБУ  ДО КО "СШОР "Юность" 4:20.12 I 605
50m: 30.25 30.25 150m: 1:37.03 33.70 250m: 2:42.08 33.00 350m: 3:48.39 33.26

100m: 1:03.33 33.08 200m: 2:09.08 32.05 300m: 3:15.13 33.05 400m: 4:20.12 31.73

2. МИНИКЕЕВ Ярослав 11 ГБУ  ДО КО "СШОР "Олимп" 4:46.56 II 452
50m: 32.26 32.26 150m: 1:44.25 36.82 250m: 2:58.45 37.37 350m: 4:12.73 36.68

100m: 1:07.43 35.17 200m: 2:21.08 36.83 300m: 3:36.05 37.60 400m: 4:46.56 33.83

3. УСКОВ Матвей 11 Смоленск 4:49.94 II 437
50m: 31.85 31.85 150m: 1:44.40 37.32 250m: 2:59.13 37.85 350m: 4:13.90 37.30

100m: 1:07.08 35.23 200m: 2:21.28 36.88 300m: 3:36.60 37.47 400m: 4:49.94 36.04

4. ЖАЛНИН Владимир 11 Плавательный клуб «Нептун»  г. Калуга4:51.48 II 430
50m: 31.69 31.69 150m: 1:44.04 36.97 250m: 2:59.59 38.03 350m: 4:15.31 37.28

100m: 1:07.07 35.38 200m: 2:21.56 37.52 300m: 3:38.03 38.44 400m: 4:51.48 36.17

5. ШМАКОВ Денис 11 ГБУ  ДО КО "СШОР "Олимп" 5:26.25 III 306
50m: 33.79 33.79 150m: 1:56.65 41.95 250m: 3:21.50 42.10 350m: 4:46.70 41.25

100m: 1:14.70 40.91 200m: 2:39.40 42.75 300m: 4:05.45 43.95 400m: 5:26.25 39.55

6. БОЙКО Семён 11 ГБУ  ДО КО "СШОР "Олимп" 5:36.55 III 279
50m: 36.18 36.18 150m: 1:57.91 41.77 250m: 3:25.06 44.38 350m: 4:53.71 44.17

100m: 1:16.14 39.96 200m: 2:40.68 42.77 300m: 4:09.54 44.48 400m: 5:36.55 42.84

Юноши (2012-2014)

1. САВИН Иван 13 ГБУ  ДО КО "СШОР "Юность" 4:40.37 II 483
50m: 30.87 30.87 150m: 1:41.21 35.54 250m: 2:54.15 36.33 350m: 4:06.65 36.33

100m: 1:05.67 34.80 200m: 2:17.82 36.61 300m: 3:30.32 36.17 400m: 4:40.37 33.72

2. ЮРДАНОВ Герман 13 ГБУ  ДО КО "СШОР "Юность" 4:40.78 II 481
50m: 31.88 31.88 150m: 1:42.71 36.30 250m: 2:55.33 36.65 350m: 4:07.77 36.64

100m: 1:06.41 34.53 200m: 2:18.68 35.97 300m: 3:31.13 35.80 400m: 4:40.78 33.01

3. КОЛБИН Егор 12 ГБУ  ДО КО "СШОР "Юность" 4:52.05 II 427
50m: 32.44 32.44 150m: 1:44.78 36.75 250m: 3:00.17 37.76 350m: 4:15.36 37.27

100m: 1:08.03 35.59 200m: 2:22.41 37.63 300m: 3:38.09 37.92 400m: 4:52.05 36.69

4. БАРАНОВ Михаил 12 Смоленск 4:52.84 II 424
50m: 32.29 32.29 150m: 1:44.63 36.39 250m: 3:00.05 37.68 350m: 4:16.22 37.89

100m: 1:08.24 35.95 200m: 2:22.37 37.74 300m: 3:38.33 38.28 400m: 4:52.84 36.62
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5. РОГОВ Игорь 13 ГБУ  ДО КО "СШОР "Юность" 4:54.87 II 415
50m: 33.23 33.23 150m: 1:47.65 37.64 250m: 3:03.44 38.04 350m: 4:19.08 37.80

100m: 1:10.01 36.78 200m: 2:25.40 37.75 300m: 3:41.28 37.84 400m: 4:54.87 35.79

6. ТИМОШИН Иван 13 ГБУ  ДО КО "СШОР "Юность" 5:05.27 II 374
50m: 34.46 34.46 150m: 1:52.23 38.44 250m: 3:09.82 38.04 350m: 4:27.66 38.79

100m: 1:13.79 39.33 200m: 2:31.78 39.55 300m: 3:48.87 39.05 400m: 5:05.27 37.61

7. КОРОСТКИН Максим 12 Смоленск 5:08.92 III 361
50m: 33.62 33.62 150m: 1:51.47 39.69 250m: 3:10.96 39.32 350m: 4:30.47 39.60

100m: 1:11.78 38.16 200m: 2:31.64 40.17 300m: 3:50.87 39.91 400m: 5:08.92 38.45

8. ГАВРИЛИН Иван 13 ГБУ  ДО КО "СШОР "Юность" 5:23.26 III 315
50m: 35.43 35.43 150m: 1:57.66 41.93 250m: 3:20.87 42.36 350m: 4:44.47 41.59

100m: 1:15.73 40.30 200m: 2:38.51 40.85 300m: 4:02.88 42.01 400m: 5:23.26 38.79

9. БУЛАХОВ Семен 13 СШОР "Юность России", г.Смоленск 5:29.03 III 299
50m: 35.64 35.64 150m: 1:57.35 42.10 250m: 3:22.92 42.52 350m: 4:48.06 42.07

100m: 1:15.25 39.61 200m: 2:40.40 43.05 300m: 4:05.99 43.07 400m: 5:29.03 40.97

10. ОВСИЕНКО Илья 12 ГБУ  ДО КО "СШОР "Юность" 5:31.21 III 293
50m: 36.45 36.45 150m: 1:58.44 42.05 250m: 3:23.84 43.28 350m: 4:50.98 44.09

100m: 1:16.39 39.94 200m: 2:40.56 42.12 300m: 4:06.89 43.05 400m: 5:31.21 40.23

11. НОВИКОВ Никита 13 Смоленск 5:37.06 III 278
50m: 35.55 35.55 150m: 1:58.92 42.32 250m: 3:26.29 43.93 350m: 4:55.43 44.51

100m: 1:16.60 41.05 200m: 2:42.36 43.44 300m: 4:10.92 44.63 400m: 5:37.06 41.63

12. ОРЛОВ Сергей 13 ГБУ  ДО КО "СШОР "Олимп" 5:41.67 III 267
50m: 38.24 38.24 150m: 2:04.49 44.12 250m: 3:33.47 44.81 350m: 5:00.41 42.42

100m: 1:20.37 42.13 200m: 2:48.66 44.17 300m: 4:17.99 44.52 400m: 5:41.67 41.26

13. САМСОНОВ Илья 14 ГБУ  ДО КО "СШОР "Юность" 5:43.98 III 261
50m: 38.38 38.38 150m: 2:06.21 44.08 250m: 3:35.93 44.49 350m: 5:04.49 43.07

100m: 1:22.13 43.75 200m: 2:51.44 45.23 300m: 4:21.42 45.49 400m: 5:43.98 39.49

14. ЖУРАВЛЕВ Кирилл 14 Смоленск 5:51.87 1юн 244
50m: 37.24 37.24 150m: 2:07.04 44.78 250m: 3:38.61 45.64 350m: 5:09.49 45.16

100m: 1:22.26 45.02 200m: 2:52.97 45.93 300m: 4:24.33 45.72 400m: 5:51.87 42.38

15. НАРАЕВ Глеб 12 ГБУ  ДО КО "СШОР "Юность" 6:00.45 1юн 227
50m: 39.07 39.07 150m: 2:09.77 46.64 250m: 3:44.80 47.64 350m: 5:17.50 46.50

100m: 1:23.13 44.06 200m: 2:57.16 47.39 300m: 4:31.00 46.20 400m: 6:00.45 42.95

16. ОРЛОВ Всеволод 13 ГБУ  ДО КО "СШОР "Олимп" 6:00.88 1юн 226
50m: 37.57 37.57 150m: 2:08.44 46.72 250m: 3:44.71 48.10 350m: 5:17.78 46.48

100m: 1:21.72 44.15 200m: 2:56.61 48.17 300m: 4:31.30 46.59 400m: 6:00.88 43.10

17. КАЛАЕВ Дмитрий 13 ГБУ  ДО КО "СШОР "Олимп" 6:02.91 1юн 222
50m: 39.31 39.31 150m: 2:12.57 47.12 250m: 3:44.47 44.47 350m: 5:17.25 45.04

100m: 1:25.45 46.14 200m: 3:00.00 47.43 300m: 4:32.21 47.74 400m: 6:02.91 45.66

18. СЕРГЕЕВ Никита 14 ГБУ  ДО КО "СШОР "Олимп" 6:05.24 1юн 218
50m: 38.41 38.41 150m: 2:11.38 47.52 250m: 3:47.07 47.73 350m: 5:22.41 47.52

100m: 1:23.86 45.45 200m: 2:59.34 47.96 300m: 4:34.89 47.82 400m: 6:05.24 42.83

19. СЕМЕНАС Глеб 12 Смоленск 6:05.46 1юн 218
50m: 39.53 39.53 150m: 2:11.05 46.19 250m: 3:44.86 47.03 350m: 5:19.68 46.76

100m: 1:24.86 45.33 200m: 2:57.83 46.78 300m: 4:32.92 48.06 400m: 6:05.46 45.78
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20. ЛУЦЕНКО Андрей 14 ГАУ ДО КО "СШОР "Труд" 6:07.79 1юн 214
50m: 40.51 40.51 150m: 2:15.15 47.61 250m: 3:50.02 48.08 350m: 5:24.71 47.68

100m: 1:27.54 47.03 200m: 3:01.94 46.79 300m: 4:37.03 47.01 400m: 6:07.79 43.08

21. ТКАЧЕНКО Игорь 14 Смоленск 6:09.77 1юн 210
50m: 41.54 41.54 150m: 2:14.70 47.05 250m: 3:51.35 48.22 350m: 5:26.54 47.28

100m: 1:27.65 46.11 200m: 3:03.13 48.43 300m: 4:39.26 47.91 400m: 6:09.77 43.23

22. ФЕДОТОВСКИЙ Максим 13 ГБУ  ДО КО "СШОР "Юность" 6:10.50 1юн 209
50m: 41.45 41.45 150m: 2:16.10 47.93 250m: 3:52.76 48.20 350m: 5:28.18 47.30

100m: 1:28.17 46.72 200m: 3:04.56 48.46 300m: 4:40.88 48.12 400m: 6:10.50 42.32

23. ЯКУШЕНКОВ Иван 13 Смоленск 6:10.92 1юн 208
50m: 38.08 38.08 150m: 2:12.47 48.75 250m: 3:51.05 49.76 350m: 5:28.16 48.43

100m: 1:23.72 45.64 200m: 3:01.29 48.82 300m: 4:39.73 48.68 400m: 6:10.92 42.76

24. ВАСИЛЬЕВ Игорь 14 ГБУ  ДО КО "СШОР "Олимп" 6:12.11 1юн 206
50m: 40.21 40.21 150m: 2:13.38 47.26 250m: 4:38.77 1:37.06 350m: 6:12.11 46.42

100m: 1:26.12 45.91 200m: 3:01.71 48.33 300m: 5:25.69 46.92 400m: 6:12.11

25. ТОЛКАЧЕВ Олег 14 ГБУ  ДО КО "СШОР "Юность" 6:12.71 1юн 205
50m: 41.39 41.39 150m: 2:15.68 47.40 250m: 3:53.23 49.55 350m: 5:29.85 48.12

100m: 1:28.28 46.89 200m: 3:03.68 48.00 300m: 4:41.73 48.50 400m: 6:12.71 42.86

Юноши (2015-2016)

1. ДУНАЕВ Алексей 15 ГБУ  ДО КО "СШОР "Олимп" 5:48.48 1юн 251
50m: 37.80 37.80 150m: 2:08.16 45.45 250m: 3:37.57 45.22 350m: 5:06.40 43.96

100m: 1:22.71 44.91 200m: 2:52.35 44.19 300m: 4:22.44 44.87 400m: 5:48.48 42.08

2. КОЗЛЕНКОВ Павел 15 ГАУ ДО КО "СШОР "Труд" 5:54.51 1юн 239
50m: 39.29 39.29 150m: 2:09.77 45.51 250m: 3:41.07 45.71 350m: 5:11.98 45.32

100m: 1:24.26 44.97 200m: 2:55.36 45.59 300m: 4:26.66 45.59 400m: 5:54.51 42.53

3. АХРАМКИН Матвей 16 ГАУ ДО КО "СШОР "Труд" 6:03.36 1юн 222
50m: 40.14 40.14 150m: 2:10.52 46.02 250m: 3:44.92 47.60 350m: 5:18.32 46.77

100m: 1:24.50 44.36 200m: 2:57.32 46.80 300m: 4:31.55 46.63 400m: 6:03.36 45.04

4. ГЕНЕРАЛОВ Никита 15 ГАУ ДО КО "СШОР "Труд" 6:36.05 1юн 171
50m: 42.38 42.38 150m: 2:22.25 50.92 250m: 4:05.15 51.85 350m: 5:46.96 50.80

100m: 1:31.33 48.95 200m: 3:13.30 51.05 300m: 4:56.16 51.01 400m: 6:36.05 49.09


